
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL
SERV; Date Recorded= 1985; Date Recorded= 1985/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198501180000
16890

01/18/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX, DEBRA 15 348

198501310000
25930

01/31/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES BIRD, BETTY
ETAL

16 566

198501310000
26150

01/31/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES BIRD, ALVIN
N, JR.   ETAL

16 566

198501280000
23070

01/28/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES CARVER,
LARRY W. &
ILA J.

16 217 Other:VOL. 3,
PAGE 21

198501310000
25820

01/31/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES BIRD, INEZ
JORDAN
ETAL

16 566 Other:VOL.
411, PAGE 467


