Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV; Date Recorded= 1985; Date Recorded= 1985/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501180000 16890	01/18/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX, DEBRA	15	348				
198501310000 25930	01/31/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	BIRD, BETTY ETAL	16	566				
198501310000 26150	01/31/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	BIRD, ALVIN N, JR. ETAL	16	566				
198501280000 23070	01/28/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	CARVER, LARRY W. & ILA J.	16	217				Other:VOL. 3, PAGE 21
198501310000 25820	01/31/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	BIRD, INEZ JORDAN ETAL	16	566				Other:VOL. 411, PAGE 467